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Title/Name
CEO/Pres. - Theodore Enael
V.P. - Paul W. Haldman

Sec. - Bruce M. Gack

Treas. - Lawrence M, Turner
Aszst, Treas. - Kennath E. Case

GATEWAY FREIGHTLINE, INC.
1014 VINE STREET
CINCINNATI, OH 45202-1100
FEDERAL 1.D. #31-1147850

Social

132-24-8545
353-24-2178
296-40-8696
263-94-2285
415-74-5974

280-44-6790

Donald F. Dufek (S5 #469-34-3320)
Bruce M. Gack

All officers took office on 8/30/93
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